State Allocation  67,518,396 - 10,000,000 

Value Added Tax 102,000,000 - 93,787,992 

Source: Nasarawa Eggon Local Government Council Approved Budget (2012).   

A detailed narrative of the sources of revenue generation to Nasarawa Eggon for 
instance, revealed about one hundred and thirty-two (132) revenue sources to the 
local governments in Nasarawa state. These sources are categorized under 
different headings. Under taxes, they have community tax or poll tax, arrears of 
community tax or poll tax, development tax or levy, Cattle tax water applicable,